

LIBRARY COMMISSION MEETING THURSDAY, April 2, 2020 - 6:30 P.M.

Los Altos Main Library 13 S. San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California

NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

The regular Library Commission meeting on Thursday, April 2, 2020 has been CANCELLED.

The next regular Library Commission meeting is scheduled for Thursday, May 7, 2020 at 6:30 P.M. which will be held at the Los Altos Main Library.

SPECIAL NOTICES TO PUBLIC

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act and California Law, it is the policy of the City of Los Altos to offer its programs, services and meetings in a manner that is readily accessible to everyone, including individuals with disabilities. If you are a person with a disability and require information or materials in an appropriate alternative format; or if you require any other accommodation, please contact department staff. Advance notification within this guideline will enable the City to make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility. The City ADA Coordinator can be reached at (650) 947-2607 or by email: ada@losaltosca.gov.

Agendas, Staff Reports and some associated documents for Library Commission items may be viewed on the Internet at https://www.losaltosca.gov/librarycommission

If you wish to provide written materials, please provide the Commission Staff Liaison with **10 copies** of any document that you would like to submit to the Commissioners in order for it to become part of the public record.

For other questions regarding the meeting proceedings, please contact the City Clerk at (650) 947-2720.